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Fwd: Ia city billboards: Consultant's Sign Presentation to PLUM 

Iris Fagar-Awakuni <irisJagar-awakuni@lacity.org> Tue, Mar 26, 2013 at 9:15AM 
To: Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org>, Etta Armstrong <etta.armstrong@lacity.org> 
Cc: Rebecca Valdez <rebecca.V<Jidez@lacity.org>, Gayla Kraetsch Hartsough <Gayla@khcg.com>, Roberto Mejia 
<roberto. mejia@lacity. org> 

Good morning Sharon and Etta, 

Just a reminder that the consultant will be needing to use the TV monitor for their presentation this afternoon. I'm 
sure you already ha>e contacted ITA for the desk key in the Chambers. 

Thanks. 

--- Forwarded message---
From: Gayla Kraetsch Hartsough <Gayla@khcg.com> 
Date: Tue, Mar 26, 2013 at 8:54AM 
Subject: Re: Ia city billboards: Consultant's Sign Presentation to PLUM 
To: Iris Fagar-Awakuni <iris.fagar-awakuni@lacity.org> 
Cc: Daisy Mo <daisy.mo@lacity.org>, Alan Bell <alan.bell@lacity.org>, Bob Schilling <Bob@khcg.com>, 
Jeffrey Hartsough <Jeffrey@khcg.com> 

Thank you so much. Gayla 

Sent from my iPhone. Please excuse the typos. Gayla Kraetsch Hartsough 

On Mar 26, 2013, at 8:46AM, "Iris Fagar-Awakuni" <iris.fagar-awakuni@lacity.org> wrote: 

Good morning Gayla, 

I made copies of the draft presentation and distributed it to the committee members last Friday. 
will make copies of the Final power point for distribution this morning. 

thanks, 
Iris 

On Mon, Mar 25, 2013 at 5:17PM, Gayla Kraetsch Hartsough <Gayla@khcg.com> wrote: 

Iris, Here is the FINAL Power Point for the PLUM meeting. Please advise. If you ha~.en't printed 
the draft I sent on Friday as a preview, please print this >ersion. If you haw printed it, please let 
me know if you need our office to reprint the FINAL >ersion for them (and if so, how many copies 
we should bring). This is the Power Point we will be speaking from. 

Also does your office or DCP take care of the projector set-up? Thanks, Gayla 

https://mail.google.comlmail/u/O/?ui=2&ik=efee67dbd5&vie\f\..'='pt&search=inbox&th=13da77bed97139c0 1/2 
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Gayla Kraetsch Hartsough, Ph.D., President 

KH Consulting Group, 1901 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 200, LosAngelesCA 90067 

KH website: wwwXHConSJitingGroup.com 

310.203.5417 tel 310.203.5419 fax gayla@khcg.com 
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Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org> Tue, Mar 26, 2013 at 9:23AM 
To: Iris Fagar-Awakuni <iris.fagar-awakuni@lacity.org> 
Cc: Etta Armstrong <etta.armstrong@lacity.org>, Rebecca Valdez <rebecca.valdez@lacity.org>, Gayla Kraetsch 
Hartsough <Gayla@khcg.com>, Roberto Mejia <roberto.mejia@lacity.org>, Daisy Mo <daisy.mo@lacity.org> 

Hi Iris, 

Perhaps the Chair's Office can help you with this request. Unfortunately, ITA will only provide these types of 
services at the request of the Council Office. Also, today's PLUM meeting is in the Public Works Board Room 
and not in the Council Chambers. 
[Quoted text hidden] 
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CIS: Mar Vista Community Council CF 08-2020, 11-1705 

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@Jacity.org> Tue, Mar 26, 2013 at 9:23AM 
To: Sharon Dickinson <sharon.dickinson@lacity.org>, Etta Armstrong <etta.armstrong@lacity.org> 

-- Forwarded message--
From: Sharon Commins <smcommins@msn.com> 
Date: Tue, Mar 26, 2013 at 9:19 AM 
Subject: Mar Vista Community Council Policy Motion: Digital Billboards 
To: "reyes@council.lacity .org" <reyes@council.lacity .org>, "Councilmember. Englander@lacity .org" 
<councilmember.englander@lacity .org>, "Councilmember. Huizar@lacity .org" <councilmember. huizar@lacity. 
org>, "Sharon.Gin@lacity.org" <sharon.gin@lacity .org> 
Cc: Bill Rosendahl <councilman.rosendahl@lacity.org>, Mike Bonin <mike.bonin@lacity.org>, Paul Koretz 
<paul.koretz@lacity.org> 

March 25,2013 

VIA EMAIL 

TO: The Planning and land Use management Committee of the los Angeles 
City Council 

Councilmember Ed Reyes, Chair, reyes@council.lacity.org 

Councilmember Jose Huizar, Vice Chair,councilmember.huizar@lacity.org 

Councilmember Mitchell Englander,Member,councilmember.englander@lacity.org 

Cc: Councilmember Bill Rosendahl, councilman.rosendahl@lacity.org 

CD11 Councilmember Elect Mike Bonin mike.bonin@lacity.org 

Councilmember Paul Koretz paul.koretz@lacity.org 
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RE: Digital Billboards, 

Gentlemen: 

At its regular meeting held March 12, 2013, the Mar Vista Community Council approved the 
following Policy Motion on removal of illegal digital billboards: 

The MVCC Board urges the City of Los Angeles to fully implement the appeals court ruling 
in the Summit Media LLC v. City of Los Angeles and to remove the 103 illegal digital 
billboards blanketing our city. We further request that the City refrain from making any 
changes to the zoning law; relative to digital billboards until the illegal boards are removed 
and any such proposed change has been subjected to an open and transparent outreach 
process to community stakeholders. 

Thank you for your thoughtful consideration of the matter, 

Sharon Commins, Chair 
Mar Vista Community Council 
smcommins@marvista.org 
310-650-5119 mobile 

t'j MVCC-130312-POLICY MOTION ILLEGAL DIGITAL BILLBOARDS.pdf 
295K 
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